
           

Company Name Point of Contact Associated Company Address City State Zip Phone E-mail

Ace Property and Casual Insurance Gary Rotenbury ACE USA P.O. Box 1000 WB12A Philadelphia PA 19106 215-640-2434 Gary.Rotenbury@Acegroup.Com

Amco Insurance Co. Joyce Gillaspie Nationwide 1100 Locust St. Des Moines IA 50391 515-508-4921 Gillasj@Nationwide.Com

American Home Assurance Co. Nicholas Ritrivi AIG- Principal Bond Office 100 Connell Dr., 4th Fl. Berkeley Heights NJ 07922 908-679-4780 Nicholas.Ritrivi@Aig.Com 

Arch Insurance Co. Kate Marcinkus Arch Insurance Company Three Parkway-Suite 1500 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-606-1607 Kmarcinkus@Archinsurance.Com

Argonaut Insurance Co. Jaime S. Perkins Argo Surety 13100 Wartham Center Dr. Suite 290 Houston TX 77065 281-640-7922 N/A

Atlantic Specialty Insurance Co. Sa'lesha Beeks OneBeacon Insurance Group 601 Calson Parkway Suite 600 Minnetonka MN 55305 952-852-0471 Sbecks@Onebeacon.Com

Berkley Insurance Co. Joanna M. Bennewitz Berkley Surety Group 412 Mt. Kemble Ave Suite 310 North Morristown NJ 07960 973-775-5021 Jbennewitz@Berkleysurety.Com

Continental Casualty Co. Nicole Rathsam CNA 333 S. Wabash Ave Chicago IL 60604 312-822-2528 Nicole.Rathsam@Cna.Com

Continental Insurance Co. Nicole Rathsam CNA 333 S. Wabash Ave Chicago IL 60604 312-822-2528 Nicole.Rathsam@Cna.Com

CorePointe Insurance Company Thomas J. O'Brien N/A 401 S. Old Woodward Avenue Suite 

300
Birmingham MI 48009 (734) 456-5510 Dtherrien@corepointeinsurance.com

Erie Insurance Co. Cynthia Furey Erie Insurance Company 100 Erie Insurance Place Erie PA 16530 814-870-2873 N/A

Farmington Casualty Co. Kenda C. Davis Travelers One Tower Square Hartfod CT 06183 860-954-5660  Kdavis@Travelers.Com

Federal Insurance Co. Katherine J. Adelaar Chubb Group of Insurance Co. 15 Mountain View Road P.O Box 1615 Warren NJ 07059 908-903-4538 Kadelaar@Chubb.Com

Fidelity and Deposit Co. of Maryland Brooke A. Alderfer Zurich American Insurance Co. 2000 Market St., Suite 1100 Philadelphia PA 19103 610-727-5621 Brooke.Alderfer@Zurichna.Com

Great American Insurance Company Georgie Bestfelt Great American Insurance Group
Great American Tower 24

301 East Fourth St.
Cincinnati OH 45202 N/A Gbestfelt@Gaic.Com

Greater  New York Mutual Insurance Co. Joan M. Gruenfelder GNY Insurance Companies 200 Madison Ave New York NY 10016 212-683-9700 jgruenfelder@gny.com

Greenwich Insurance Co. Karen Clausi Greenwich Insurance Co. 70 Seaview Ave Stamford Ct 06902 203-964-5466 Karen.Clausi@Xlgroup.Com

Hanover Insurance Co. Linda L. Luperchio The Hanover Insurance Group 440 Lincoln St. Worcester MA 01653 508-855-4924 Lluperchio@Hanover.Com

Hartford Accident and Indemnity Co. Kirti Patel The Hartford 200 Hopmeadow St. Simsbury CT 06089 860-574-3858 Kiriti.Patel@Thehartford.Com

Hartford Casualty Insurance Co. Kirti Patel The Hartford 200 Hopmeadow St. Simsbury CT 06089 860-574-3858 Kiriti.Patel@Thehartford.Com

Hartford Fire Insurance Co. Kirti Patel The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. 200 Hopmeadow St. Simsbury CT 06089 860-574-3858 Kiriti.Patel@Thehartford.Com

Insurance Co. of Greater New York Joan M. Gruenfelder GNY Insurance Companies 200 Madison Ave New York NY 10016 212-683-9700 jgruenfelder@gny.com

Insurance Co. of North America Gary Rotenbury ACE USA 436 Walnut St. P.O Box 1000. WB12APhiladelphia PA 19106 215-640-2434 Gary.Rotenbury@Acegroup.Com

Insurance Co. of the State of Pennsylvania Nicholas Ritrivi AIG- Principal Bond Office 100 Connell Dr., 4th Fl. Berkeley Heights NJ 07922 908-679-4780 Nicholas.Ritrivi@Aig.Com

International Fidelity Insurance Co. Cristina Oliveria IFIC Surety Group One Newark Center, 20th Fl. Newark NJ 07102 973-776-8461 Coliveira@Ific.Com

Liberty Mutual Insurance Co. Stephen M. Rae Liberty Mutual Surety 450 Plymouth Road, Suite 400 Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 610-832-8254 Stephen.Rae@Libertymutual.Com

Merchants Bonding Company (Mutual) Penni Miller Merchants National Bonding, Inc. 2100 Fleur Dr. Des Moines IA 50321 800-678-8171 x. 8792 Pmiller.@Merchantsbonding.Com

National Indemnity Co. Everett Anderson National Indemnity Company 3024 Harney St. Omaha NE 68131 402-916-3258 Irru@Nationalindemnity.Com

National Union Fire Insurance Co. of Pittsburg Nicholas Ritrivi AIG- Principal Bond Office 100 Connell Dr., 4th Fl. Berkeley Heights NJ 07922 908-679-4780 Nicholas.Ritrivi@Aig.Com 

Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co. Joyce Gillaspie Nationwide 1100 Locust St. Des Moines IA 50391 N/A  Gillasj@Nationwide.Com

NGM Insurance Co. Elizabeth Salza The Main St. America Group 55 West St. Keene NH 03431 603-358-1343 Salzae@msagroup.com

Ohio Casualty Insurance Co. Stephen M. Rae Liberty Mutual Surety 450 Plymouth Road, Suite 400 Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 610-832-8254 Stephen.Rae@Libertymutual.Com

Pacific Indemnity Co. Katherine J. Adelaar Chubb Group of Insurance Co. 15 Mountain View Road P.O Box 1615 Warren NJ 07059 908-903-4538 Kadelaar@Chubb.Com

RLI Insurance Co. Jennifer A. Guppy RLI 9025 N. Lindbergh  Dr. Peoria IL 61615 309-692-1000 x. 5474 jennifer.guppy@rlicorp.com

Safeco Insurance Co. of America Stephen M. Rae Liberty Mutual Surety 450 Plymouth Road, Suite 400 Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 610-832-8254 Stephen.Rae@Libertymutual.Com

St. Paul Fire & Marine Insurance Co. Teresa J. Parks Travelers One Tower Square Hartford CT 06183 860-954-9715 TJPARKS@TRAVELERS.COM

State Farm Fire & Casualty Co. Lindsey Wilkerson State Farm Fire and Casualty Company 1 State Farm Plaza Bloomington IL 61710 309-766-2608 Lindsey.Wilkerson.Mmdi@Statefarm.Com

Strathmore Insurance Co. Joan M. Gruenfelder GNY Insurance Companies 200 Madison Ave New York NY 10016 212-683-9700 jgruenfelder@gny.com

The Bar Plan Mutual Insurance Co. Tracy Britt The Bar Plan Mutual Insurance Company 1717 Hidden Creek Court St. Louis MO 63131 314-965-3333 x. 133 N/A

Travelers Casualty & Surety Co. Kenda C. Davis Travelers One Tower Square Hartford CT 06183 860-954-5660  Kdavis@Travelers.Com

Travelers Casualty & Surety Co. of America Kenda C. Davis Travelers One Tower Square Hartford CT 06183 860-954-5660  Kdavis@Travelers.Com

Travelers Indemnity Co. Kenda C. Davis Travelers One Tower Square Hartford CT 06183 860-954-5660  Kdavis@Travelers.Com

U.S Specialty Insurance Co. Penny Robinson HCC 601 S. Figueroa St. Suite 1600 Los Angeles CA 90017 310-649-0990 Probinson@Hccsurety.Com

Vigilant Insurance Co. Katherine J. Adelaar Chubb Group of Insurance Co. 15 Mountain View Road P.O Box 1615 Warren NJ 07059 908-903-4538 Kadelaar@Chubb.Com

Westchester Fire Insurance Co. Gary Rotenbury ACE USA 436 Walnut St. P.O Box 1000. WB12APhiladelphia PA 19106 215-640-2434 Gary.Rotenbury@Acegroup.Com

Western Surety Co. Nicole Rathsam CNA 333 S. Wabash Ave Chicago IL 60604 312-822-2528 Nicole.Rathsam@Cna.Com

Zurich American Insurance Co. Brooke A. Alderfer Commerical Surety 2000 Market St., Suite 1100 Philadelphia PA 19103 610-727-5621 Brooke.Alderfer@Zurichna.Com
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